
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

28

38

48

4

11

8

30

2

23

35

42

24

49

56

9

Name

Sami PENNA
Erno KOSTAMO
Vesa KALLIO
Kari VEHNIÄINEN
Hanno VELT
Tapio PIRILÄ
Garijs ROZKALNS
Kalev TEESALU
Andrejs GRINBERGS
Miitri SUHONEN
Toomas TOMSON
Mika LAAKSONEN
Andrejs KUZNECOVS
Jyrki SALMI
Aivar OSA

Nat

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

FIN

LAT

EST

LAT

FIN

EST

FIN

LAT

FIN

EST

Make

Yamaha

Yamaha

KTM

BMW

Kawasaki

BMW

Yamaha

BMW

BMW

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

BMW

Honda

Ducati

Race Team

MC Muoviluoti

Kitee MC

ValkMK

KonnMK/UA

RedMoto Honda Racing

MC Muoviluoti

Bruno Racing Team

RedMoto Honda Racing

Bruno Racing Team

RiMPKK

Motodepoo Team Green

WCRC

Motosports RT

JMU

Best Tm

1:15.002
1:15.016
1:15.383
1:16.143
1:16.154
1:16.339
1:17.134
1:17.375
1:18.007
1:18.204
1:18.747
1:18.846
1:19.419
1:19.629
1:20.033

Diff

0.014

0.381

1.141

1.152

1.337

2.132

2.373

3.005

3.202

3.745

3.844

4.417

4.627

5.031

Laps

9

9

10

11

11

10

9

11

9

10

9

9

8

9

11

In Lap

7

5

3

10

4

10

5

5

7

7

6

3

6

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Best Tm: 1:16.339

Best Tm: 1:17.134

Best Tm: 1:17.375

Best Tm: 1:18.007

Best Tm: 1:18.204

Lap

2
3
p4
5
6
7
p8
9
10

(30) Garijs ROZKALNS
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9

(2) Kalev TEESALU
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(23) Andrejs GRINBERGS
1
2
3
p4
5
6
7
8
9

(35) Miitri SUHONEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
p8
9
10

(42) Toomas TOMSON
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

1:17.656
1:17.362
2:07.431
1:37.632
1:17.044
1:17.121
1:35.927
1:38.161
1:16.339

1:40.164
1:18.174
1:18.327
1:17.912
1:17.134

4:12.338
1:35.868
1:18.985
1:18.018

1:41.223
1:21.018
1:18.050
1:17.775
1:17.375

1:18.803
1:19.091
1:18.904
1:19.512
1:25.411
1:27.030

1:42.091
1:19.612
1:19.161
3:01.314
1:34.076
1:18.283
1:18.007

1:18.406
1:18.126

1:35.594
1:20.000
1:19.041
1:18.733
1:18.668
1:18.910
1:18.204

2:33.855
1:31.382
1:19.078

1:44.434
1:20.538
1:18.987
1:19.465
1:23.345

Diff

+1.317
+1.023
+51.092
+21.293
+0.705
+0.782

+19.588
+21.822

+23.030
+1.040
+1.193
+0.778

+2:55.204
+18.734
+1.851
+0.884

+23.848
+3.643
+0.675
+0.400

+1.428
+1.716
+1.529
+2.137
+8.036
+9.655

+24.084
+1.605
+1.154

+1:43.307
+16.069
+0.276

+0.399
+0.119

+17.390
+1.796
+0.837
+0.529
+0.464
+0.706

+1:15.651
+13.178
+0.874

+25.687
+1.791
+0.240
+0.718
+4.598

Gap

-21.712
-0.294

+50.069
-29.799
-20.588
+0.077
+18.806
+2.234
-21.822

-21.990
+0.153
-0.415
-0.778

+2:55.204
-2:36.470
-16.883
-0.967

-20.205
-2.968
-0.275
-0.400
+1.428
+0.288
-0.187
+0.608
+5.899
+1.619

-22.479
-0.451

+1:42.153
-1:27.238
-15.793
-0.276
+0.399
-0.280

-15.594
-0.959
-0.308
-0.065
+0.242
-0.706

+1:15.651
-1:02.473
-12.304

-23.896
-1.551
+0.478
+3.880

Time of Day

16:28:21.312
16:29:38.674
16:31:46.105
16:33:23.737
16:34:40.781
16:35:57.902
16:37:33.829
16:39:11.990
16:40:28.329

16:26:49.775
16:28:07.949
16:29:26.276
16:30:44.188
16:32:01.322
16:36:13.660
16:37:49.528
16:39:08.513
16:40:26.531

16:27:47.131
16:29:08.149
16:30:26.199
16:31:43.974
16:33:01.349
16:34:20.152
16:35:39.243
16:36:58.147
16:38:17.659
16:39:43.070
16:41:10.100

16:28:15.258
16:29:34.870
16:30:54.031
16:33:55.345
16:35:29.421
16:36:47.704
16:38:05.711
16:39:24.117
16:40:42.243

16:27:15.052
16:28:35.052
16:29:54.093
16:31:12.826
16:32:31.494
16:33:50.404
16:35:08.608
16:37:42.463
16:39:13.845
16:40:32.923

16:29:21.494
16:30:42.032
16:32:01.019
16:33:20.484
16:34:43.829

Best Tm: 1:18.747

Best Tm: 1:18.846

Best Tm: 1:19.419

Best Tm: 1:19.629

Best Tm: 1:20.033

Lap

6
7
8
9

(24) Mika LAAKSONEN
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9

(49) Andrejs KUZNECOVS
1
2
3
p4
5
6
7
8

(56) Jyrki SALMI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(9) Aivar OSA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Lap Tm

1:18.747

1:22.376
1:19.054
1:19.207

1:38.317
1:21.636
1:18.846

1:19.591
1:19.626
2:30.064
1:31.516
1:19.574
1:26.192

1:39.167
1:21.645
1:21.433
2:55.883
1:34.786
1:19.419

1:20.091
1:20.195

1:20.929
1:20.583
1:20.675
1:20.248
1:20.525
1:20.086
1:19.629

1:20.934
1:20.213

1:47.364
1:21.626
1:20.416
1:20.652
1:20.136
1:20.451
1:20.033

1:21.004
1:20.602
1:20.842
1:20.161

Diff

+3.629
+0.307
+0.460

+19.471
+2.790

+0.745
+0.780

+1:11.218
+12.670
+0.728
+7.346

+19.748
+2.226
+2.014

+1:36.464
+15.367

+0.672
+0.776

+1.300
+0.954
+1.046
+0.619
+0.896
+0.457

+1.305
+0.584

+27.331
+1.593
+0.383
+0.619
+0.103
+0.418

+0.971
+0.569
+0.809
+0.128

Gap

-4.598
+3.629
-3.322
+0.153

-16.681
-2.790
+0.745
+0.035

+1:10.438
-58.548
-11.942
+6.618

-17.522
-0.212

+1:34.450
-1:21.097
-15.367
+0.672
+0.104

-0.346
+0.092
-0.427
+0.277
-0.439
-0.457
+1.305
-0.721

-25.738
-1.210
+0.236
-0.516
+0.315
-0.418
+0.971
-0.402
+0.240
-0.681

Time of Day

16:36:02.576
16:37:24.952
16:38:44.006
16:40:03.213

16:27:59.816
16:29:21.452
16:30:40.298
16:31:59.889
16:33:19.515
16:35:49.579
16:37:21.095
16:38:40.669
16:40:06.861

16:28:16.775
16:29:38.420
16:30:59.853
16:33:55.736
16:35:30.522
16:36:49.941
16:38:10.032
16:39:30.227

16:28:05.370
16:29:25.953
16:30:46.628
16:32:06.876
16:33:27.401
16:34:47.487
16:36:07.116
16:37:28.050
16:38:48.263

16:27:15.132
16:28:36.758
16:29:57.174
16:31:17.826
16:32:37.962
16:33:58.413
16:35:18.446
16:36:39.450
16:38:00.052
16:39:20.894
16:40:41.055

Best Tm: 1:15.002

Best Tm: 1:15.016

Best Tm: 1:15.383

Best Tm: 1:16.143

Best Tm: 1:16.154

Lap

(28) Sami PENNA
1
2
3
p4
5
6
7
p8
9

(38) Erno KOSTAMO
1
2
3
4
5
p6
7
8
9

(48) Vesa KALLIO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

(4) Kari VEHNIÄINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(11) Hanno VELT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(8) Tapio PIRILÄ
1

Lap Tm

1:32.475
1:15.903
1:15.637
2:13.064
1:27.653
1:15.480
1:15.002

2:02.570
1:25.202

1:32.086
1:16.089
1:15.818
1:22.169
1:15.016

2:09.197
1:27.241
1:30.917
1:15.406

1:34.685
1:16.540
1:15.383

1:19.576
1:24.547
1:20.266
1:15.557
1:15.593
1:15.812
1:23.871

1:42.529
1:17.676
1:17.283
1:16.559
1:17.220
1:16.262
1:16.245
1:35.674
1:16.249
1:16.143

1:17.804

1:41.252
1:20.679
1:16.673
1:16.154

1:17.171
1:23.753
1:16.552
1:22.439
1:16.683
1:18.084
1:16.329

1:39.368

Diff

+17.473
+0.901
+0.635
+58.062
+12.651
+0.478

+47.568
+10.200

+17.070
+1.073
+0.802
+7.153

+54.181
+12.225
+15.901
+0.390

+19.302
+1.157

+4.193
+9.164
+4.883
+0.174
+0.210
+0.429
+8.488

+26.386
+1.533
+1.140
+0.416
+1.077
+0.119
+0.102
+19.531
+0.106

+1.661

+25.098
+4.525
+0.519

+1.017
+7.599
+0.398
+6.285
+0.529
+1.930
+0.175

+23.029

Gap

-16.572
-0.266

+57.427
-45.411
-12.173
-0.478

+47.568
-37.368

-15.997
-0.271
+6.351
-7.153

+54.181
-41.956
+3.676
-15.511

-18.145
-1.157
+4.193
+4.971
-4.281
-4.709
+0.036
+0.219
+8.059

-24.853
-0.393
-0.724
+0.661
-0.958
-0.017

+19.429
-19.425
-0.106
+1.661

-20.573
-4.006
-0.519
+1.017
+6.582
-7.201
+5.887
-5.756
+1.401
-1.755

Time of Day

16:27:57.020
16:29:12.923
16:30:28.560
16:32:41.624
16:34:09.277
16:35:24.757
16:36:39.759
16:38:42.329
16:40:07.531

16:27:57.989
16:29:14.078
16:30:29.896
16:31:52.065
16:33:07.081
16:35:16.278
16:36:43.519
16:38:14.436
16:39:29.842

16:28:18.739
16:29:35.279
16:30:50.662
16:32:10.238
16:33:34.785
16:34:55.051
16:36:10.608
16:37:26.201
16:38:42.013
16:40:05.884

16:27:03.317
16:28:20.993
16:29:38.276
16:30:54.835
16:32:12.055
16:33:28.317
16:34:44.562
16:36:20.236
16:37:36.485
16:38:52.628
16:40:10.432

16:27:46.759
16:29:07.438
16:30:24.111
16:31:40.265
16:32:57.436
16:34:21.189
16:35:37.741
16:37:00.180
16:38:16.863
16:39:34.947
16:40:51.276

16:27:03.656
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Standing Start
POLE POSITION

 1 1
28 Sami PENNA

1:15.002
Yamaha

 1 2
38 Erno KOSTAMO

1:15.016
Yamaha

 1 3
48 Vesa KALLIO

1:15.383
KTM

 1 4
4 Kari VEHNIÄINEN

1:16.143
BMW 2 5

11 Hanno VELT
1:16.154
Kawasaki

 2 6
8 Tapio PIRILÄ

1:16.339
BMW

 2 7
30 G. ROZKALNS

1:17.134
Yamaha

 2 8
2 Kalev TEESALU

1:17.375
BMW 3 9

23 A. GRINBERGS
1:18.007

BMW

 3 10
35 Miitri SUHONEN

1:18.204
Suzuki

 3 11
42 T. TOMSON

1:18.747
Kawasaki

 3 12
24 M. LAAKSONEN

1:18.846
Suzuki 4 13

49 A. KUZNECOVS
1:19.419

BMW

 4 14
56 Jyrki SALMI

1:19.629
Honda

 4 15
9 Aivar OSA

1:20.033
Ducati
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